



Prepared on: 01/13/2010

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 9-25-2009
Project Number: IM 0297(35)185
PCN: 01ZD
COUNTY: Codington, Grant & Roberts

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				Heartland Custom Fencing LLC		Hilltop Fencing		Dan Scott DBA Praire Fencing		American Fencing Company		Kirk Barnes Const. Inc.		Newman Signs	
				Wessington Springs, SD		Twin Brooks, SD		Ft Pierre, SD		Sioux Falls, SD		Valentine, NE		Jamestown, ND	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E 0010	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,756.00	5,756.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	14,400.00	14,400.00
100E 0100	Clearing	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,720.00	1,720.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,840.00	7,840.00
110E 0600	Remove Fence	216269	FT	0.17	36,765.73	0.15	32,440.35	0.20	43,253.80	0.20	43,253.80	0.30	64,880.70	0.23	49,741.87
620E 0030	Type 3 Right of Way Fence	209825	FT	0.700	146,877.50	0.90	188,842.50	1.00	209,825.00	1.09	228,709.25	1.43	300,049.75	1.05	220,316.25
620E 0230	Modified Type 3 Right of Way Fence	6444	FT	0.73	4,704.12	1.00	6,444.00	1.20	7,732.80	1.16	7,475.04	1.55	9,988.20	5.48	35,313.12
620E 1020	2 Post Panel	287	Each	110.00	31,570.00	70.00	20,090.00	95.00	27,265.00	98.00	28,126.00	122.00	35,014.00	101.60	29,159.20
620E 1030	3 Post Panel	225	Each	160.00	36,000.00	100.00	22,500.00	110.00	24,750.00	138.00	31,050.00	134.00	30,150.00	133.85	30,116.25
634E 0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	850.00	850.00
		TOTAL			270,417.35		272,116.85		321,326.60		347,090.09		476,082.65		387,736.69